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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Texas Dreams 5L 188.125 45.625 46.550 47.850 48.100
11 1 1

153 Andie Buzanis 9.425 9.6759.400
170 Kili Thompson 9.200 9.600
154 Asha Conley 9.000 9.575
156 Cassey Dillenbeck 9.000
171 Addison Willis 9.000
152 Leeah Boyd 9.375
161 Sofia Hults 9.225 9.600
168 Sophie Salvatori 9.200
157 Madison Fox 9.150
172 Graham Witherel 9.775
166 Peyton Phillips 9.675
163 Ruby Jackson 9.650
165 Amiah Matone 9.350
160 Mia Hollen 9.650
164 Ally Jobe 9.600

2 Top Flight 5L 181.325 44.900 45.125 44.375 46.925
32 3 2

330 Macy Hadley 9.250 9.175 9.4508.575
336 Mckenna Holmstrom 9.100 9.000 8.250
338 Mia Donato 9.050 9.2509.250
331 Brianna Eldridge 8.800 9.000 9.250
335 Maile Nelson 8.700
337 Cadence Carr 9.050 9.000
333 Avery Clarke 8.900 9.525
334 Mackenzie Ward 9.4509.300

3 Southlake Gym 5L 178.400 42.950 45.675 43.700 46.075
46 2 4

274 Erin Pitcher 9.150 9.175 9.3509.350
277 Alexia Stevenson 9.025 9.275 9.3258.850
276 Audrey Bowen 8.350 9.525 9.2007.600
275 Gabriela Aguirre 8.275 8.750 9.3009.000
279 Brie Fewell 8.150 8.950 8.9008.900
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4 Iarov Elite 5L 177.525 43.400 44.275 44.350 45.500
55 4 3

215 Sarah Kelton 9.000 9.0509.050
211 Trinity Klein 8.875 8.850 9.1508.400
219 Rylee Fulton 8.575
214 Marley Sweckard 8.500 8.950
217 Ainsley Horn 8.450 8.625 9.150
213 Abby Martin 8.950 9.1509.175
216 Shani Henkel 8.900 9.0008.925
212 Reese Cohen 8.800

5 Empire 5L 175.825 43.975 43.575 41.250 47.025
23 6 5

297 Noe Everhart 9.250 8.950 9.7008.900
300 McKenna Shulin 9.000 8.825 9.5008.250
298 Phoebe Olvey 8.775 9.450 9.5258.300
299 Lysette Garcia 8.500 8.500 9.0507.250
296 Rachel Hoar 8.450 7.850 9.2508.550

6 Achiever's 5L 173.725 43.800 44.175 40.325 45.425
64 5 6

174 Haylie Huggins 9.000 9.200 9.350
173 Juliana Paiva 8.900 9.000 9.2508.000
178 Kaden Weatherly 8.750 8.800 9.4258.450
177 MaryJane Bartlett 8.700 7.650
175 Madelyn Hurst 8.450 8.375 9.0007.800
176 Anna Walker 8.800 8.4008.425
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